Final Position

Bib Number

race-results

Last Name First Name Team

Total Elapsed Time

T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
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27
28

13
1
3

47

17

19

42

21

48

11

25

10
2

23

22

24
8
6

41

40
7

46

12

44

45

49

14

43

Kesig
Albee
Churchill
Powell
Murphy
Papajohn
Lynch
Rivers
Powell
Johnson
Wilkins
Johnson
Brito
Severance
Severance
Wilkins
Johnson
Day
Chipmak
Butler
Duguay
Lutz
Kesig
O’Neil
Delancey
Powell
Leighton

Bassett

Andrew
David
Ben

Lois
John
Dylan
Ryan
Cadence
Rebekah
Annaliese
Virginia
Graham
Aneyelis
Nora
Stella
Annie
Margaret
Quentyn
Ava
Carmella
Julie
Evelyn
Allison
Lyla
Aubrey
Esther
Rylee-Mae

Aurora

Age 8-12
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
7 and Under
Age 8-12
7 and Under
Age 8-12
7 and Under
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
7 and Under
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
7 and Under
7 and Under
7 and Under
Age 8-12
7 and Under
7 and Under
7 and Under
Age 8-12
Age 8-12
7 and Under
7 and Under
7 and Under

00:07:07.4
00:07:11.4
00:07:26.4
00:07:40.9
00:07:56.8
00:08:11.2
00:08:52.3
00:08:53.3
00:08:57.5
00:08:58.8
00:09:05.0
00:09:05.9
00:09:24.6
00:10:08.9
00:10:38.6
00:10:42.4
00:10:51.4
00:11:17.8
00:12:09.9
00:12:14.1
00:12:15.0
00:12:30.8
00:12:30.8
00:12:33.7
00:12:33.7
00:12:33.7
00:13:14.3
00:15:34.1



