race-results

Final Position	Bib Number	Last Name	First Name	Team	Total Elapsed Time
1	13	Kesig	Andrew	Age 8-12	00:07:07.4
2	1	Albee	David	Age 8-12	00:07:11.4
3	3	Churchill	Ben	Age 8-12	00:07:26.4
4	47	Powell	Lois	Age 8-12	00:07:40.9
5	17	Murphy	John	7 and Under	00:07:56.8
6	19	Papajohn	Dylan	Age 8-12	00:08:11.2
7	42	Lynch	Ryan	7 and Under	00:08:52.3
8	21	Rivers	Cadence	Age 8-12	00:08:53.3
9	48	Powell	Rebekah	7 and Under	00:08:57.5
10	11	Johnson	Annaliese	Age 8-12	00:08:58.8
11	25	Wilkins	Virginia	Age 8-12	00:09:05.0
12	10	Johnson	Graham	Age 8-12	00:09:05.9
13	2	Brito	Aneyelis	7 and Under	00:09:24.6
14	23	Severance	Nora	Age 8-12	00:10:08.9
15	22	Severance	Stella	Age 8-12	00:10:38.6
16	24	Wilkins	Annie	Age 8-12	00:10:42.4
17	8	Johnson	Margaret	7 and Under	00:10:51.4
18	6	Day	Quentyn	7 and Under	00:11:17.8
19	41	Chipmak	Ava	7 and Under	00:12:09.9
20	40	Butler	Carmella	Age 8-12	00:12:14.1
21	7	Duguay	Julie	7 and Under	00:12:15.0
T22	46	Lutz	Evelyn	7 and Under	00:12:30.8
T22	12	Kesig	Allison	7 and Under	00:12:30.8
T24	44	O'Neil	Lyla	Age 8-12	00:12:33.7
T24	45	Delancey	Aubrey	Age 8-12	00:12:33.7
T24	49	Powell	Esther	7 and Under	00:12:33.7
27	14	Leighton	Rylee-Mae	7 and Under	00:13:14.3
28	43	Bassett	Aurora	7 and Under	00:15:34.1